H
ø
 D
C
A x B
594 x 594
16
H

Possible deliveries
Specifications
How to order
• DC560SG: diffuser with insulated side
plenum
• DC560S: diffuser with non-insulated
side plenum
Example:
Perforated adjustable diffuser with
adjustable air pattern in 1, 2, 3 or 4
direction(s). Steel diffuser is painted
white (RAL9010) and the insulated
plenum has a side entry spigot.
Type:  DC560SG
size … mm
INTERNATIONAL
S: diffuser with side plenum
Size
D C 5 6 0 S G 0 2 5 0 0 5 9 4
Construction:
• diffuser: steel, painted white
(RAL9010)`
• deflector plate: steel painted black
(RAL9005)
• plenum: galvanised sheet steel with
side entry, insulated or non-insulated
• only suitable for mounting in false
ceilings
- : non-insulated plenum
G: insulated plenum
DC560SG size 250 mm.
4 way air pattern
3 way air pattern
2 way air pattern
(corner)
2 way air pattern
(opposite sides)
1 way air pattern
air pattern open
air pattern closed